Pl. AK St.-Nr.
Damen
1 1158
2 1169
3 1063
4 1199
5 1190
6 1079
7 1093
8 1083
9 1090
Damen-Masters
1 1071
2 1015
3 1024
4 1031
5 1097
6 1030
7 1162
Herren
1 1195
2 1103
3 1159
4 1045
5 1182
6 1176
7 1004
8 1088
9 1180
10 1175
11 1018
12 1005
13 1170
14 1054
15 1069
16 1023
17 1181
18 1019
19 1006
20 1033
21 1165
22 1021
23 1198
24 1007
25 1062
26 1013
27 1066
28 1073
29 1178
30 1046
31 1100
32 1065
33 1058
34 1197
35 1009
36 1179
37 1067

w
(o]

1171

4. Kellerwald-Bike-Marathon

Name

Gockert
Grimm
Richter
Gerlach
Israel
Vossberg
Wodo
Wollenstein
Beyer

Schwarz-Granzow

Hartgen
Hlnninghaus
Kloiber
Brockhoff
Kleinschmidt
Arc

Anatol
Opper
Badzinski
Mintert

Lotz
Hermann
Bass
Rosenbaum
Locke
Schwalbach
Hillgartner
Blumentritt
Quehl
Paeth
Schénborn
Hufschild
Stocker
Hohn
Braun

Knab

Harle

Horn
Deisenroth
D" Onofrio
Richter
Granzow
Sack
Siebert
Galba
Moller
Diefenbacher
Rother
Quehl
Zimmermann
Ehrhoff
Folger
Schmole
Frohlich

40 km
Vorname Jg. Team
Sandra 1976 HB Cycle Sport
Antje 1976 Ghost
Heidi 1970 Mauxer’s baik shopp
Bianca 1971 Ski-Club-Disseldorf
Jeannette 1973 Brockenbike
Ellen 1969
Anja 1969
Ute 1976 FTC Oberelbe
Stefanie 1974 RSC Langenfeld / Roter Blitz Fahrre
Anja 1967 Radsport Mdnch
Manuela 1963 www.Lucrio.de
Anke 1968 Schwatter Bredenscheid
Kirsten 1966
Ute 1961 Brockenbike
Birgit 1963 TSV Obervorschiitz
Sybile 1967 TSV Obervorschiitz
Jost 1975 Scott
Michael 1969 Steppenwolf/Freddy's 2Rad Shop
David 1971 Pirate/2-Danger
Michael 1969 Checker Pig Team
Norbert 1974
Ingo 1977 Roter Blitz
Jens 1976 RSG Frankfurt
Christian 1976 La Familia
Patrick 1975 La Familia
Peter 1969
Christian 1977 La Familia Hessen
Jan 1974
Jens 1978
Torsten 1973 Ullis Radshop
Emanuel 1974
Hans-Joerg 1972 LG Burgwald
Jan 1977 La Familia
Roland 1970 Team lltis Mistelgau
Mario 1976 La Familia Hessen
Stefan 1973 Sport Nabben
Harald 1973 Team Knullwald 1
Carsten 1970
Holger 1974
Marcello 1974 Hannover
Dirk 1969
Lars 1971 Radsport M6nch
Norman 1974
Detlef 1969
Marcus 1973 RSC-Frankenberg
Stephan 1969
Jorg 1973 Vaihingen/Enz
Sascha 1976 Fischi’s Bike Box
Christian 1977 Fischi’s Bike Box
Marco 1972 MSC Waldkappel
Marco 1978 Kamikaze
René 1976 La Familia Hessen
Frank 1974
Thorsten 1973

Zeit

1:45:22
1:58:16
2:19:46
2:33:42
2:36:06
2:45:22
2:53:35
2:56:26
3:02:36

2:07:10
2:09:58
2:15:40
2:45:04
3:03:02
3:29:19
3:29:41

1:33:20
1:38:59
1:40:22
1:41:00
1:45:05
1:47:12
1:50:46
1:54:44
1:57:22
2:02:04
2:06:31
2:11:30
2:12:28
2:12:42
2:12:53
2:13:38
2:13:45
2:14:25
2:14:40
2:16:10
2:17:50
2:20:27
2:20:43
2:25:06
2:27:23
2:27:53
2:30:30
2:32:22
2:32:27
2:34:09
2:36:26
2:36:58
2:37:00
2:42:08
2:42:20
2:48:25
2:51:00
2:53:28

Ges.Platz

11
26
63
90
94
106
113
115
121

36

39

57
105
122
127
128

103
104
110
111
112



Pl. AK St.-Nr.
39 1043
40 1104
41 1076
42 1164

Herren-Masters
1 1061
2 1002
3 1096
4 1187
5 1189
6 1078
7 1160
8 1081
9 1032
10 1042
11 1059
12 1010
13 1040
14 1183
15 1194
16 1060
17 1050
18 1184
19 1072
20 1173
21 1011
22 1075
23 1003
24 1014
25 1167
26 1166
27 1168
28 1016
29 1086
30 1001
31 1070
32 1080

Senioren |
1 1025
2 1188
3 1095
4 1047
5 1091
6 1101
7 1099
8 1064
9 1017
10 1041
11 1087
12 1098
13 1177
14 1056
15 1186
16 1094

17 1052

Name
Lengefeld
Sombrowski
Theis
Vollmer

Rexhausen
Bahr
Werner
Bamberger
Helbing
Vaupel
Noack
Werner
Kloiber

Kull

Reitz
Fallke
Kroll
Eckhardt
Haening
Reitze
Mowinkel
Geildler
Siebenschuh
Ro6mer
Fischer
Sorg

Baldo
Hanlein
Ellerkamm
Eckhardt
Jesske
Hasenzahl
Wurmback
Assenmacher
Schrauf
Walker

Hunninghaus
Fahrer
Scholl
Moller
Tramner
Beblo
Zirkler
Ronzheimer
Heinemann
Kubitzka
Ro6mer
Kuhn
Ro6mer

Pfaff
Wagner
Niemeier
Obermann

Vorname
Stefan
Markus
Marcus
Matthias

Fabian
Marcus
Dirk
Ralf
Mario
Gerhard
Sascha
Joachim
Torsten
Thomas
Carsten
Norbert
Rainer
Olaf
Klaus
Manfred
Steven
Steffen
Michael
Thomas
Thorsten
Markus
Marco
Achim
Stefan
Klaus
Bodo
Kurt
Bernd
Sandro
Manfred
Steve

Axel
Hans-Joachim
Wilfried
Hugo
Horst
Dieter
Walter
Hans
Holger
Heinz
Gottfried
Ulli
Helmut
Wolfgang
Roland
Peter
Udo

Jg. Team

1969 Autofahrerhasser
1973 Autofahrerhasser
1969 Fischi’s Bike Box
1977 Team Knullwald 1

1967 Bike Point

1961 MBC Unit Bochum

1961 RSC Frankenberg / Team Fiedler
1965 Team Radsport Konig
1965 RSV Marburg Team Konig
1963 Konig Radsport Marburg
1966 Triathlon-Team-Giel3en
1964

1968

1965 RSC Frankenberg

1967 Fischi’s Bike Box

1968

1966

1967

1959 MSC Waldcappel

1959

1964 TSV Fortuna Celle

1968

1963

1964

1967 Fischi’s Bike Box

1965 Schwatter Bredenscheid
1966

1961 Fischi’s Bike Box

1966 Team Knillwald 1

1964 Team Knillwald 1

1959

1963

1965 Rad u. Laufgruppe TSV Gilserberg
1960

1961

1962 no bloody chance

1958 Shark Attack

1954 RSV Marburg Team Konig
1949 Team Konig

1958

1954 Freddy’s 2Rad Shop

1955 Rat-Pack-Falk

1954 Ulli's Rad-shop

1956 Ullis Radshop

1958

1950 Ullis Radshop

1955

1950 Ullis Radshop

1956 MT Melsungen

1953 No bloody chance

1957 RSC Frankenberg Alles ums Rad
1953

1953 Waldeck

Zeit
2:56:35
3:13:34
3:15:02
3:25:23

1:33:19
1:40:00
1:49:33
1:49:40
1:52:56
1:55:10
2:06:40
2:06:50
2:08:23
2:08:55
2:10:30
2:13:55
2:14:17
2:15:25
2:16:33
2:17:38
2:18:16
2:21:43
2:22:48
2:22:59
2:24:16
2:24:25
2:25:40
2:29:50
2:32:42
2:32:47
2:32:54
2:34:21
2:45:36
2:48:13
2:48:20
2:59:55

1:40:36
1:45:34
1:49:50
2:10:19
2:11:40
2:14:31
2:20:05
2:21:23
2:24:39
2:25:50
2:28:58
2:31:00
2:34:46
2:38:50
2:39:10
2:55:55
2:59:44

Ges.Platz
116
124
125
126

1
5
15
16
19
24
32
33
37
38
41
50
51
56
59
60
62
68
69
70
71
72
75
81
87
88
89
92
107
108
109
120

12
17
40
44
53
64
67
73
76
80
83
93

101

102

114

118



PI. AK St.-Nr.
Senioren I
1 1020
2 909
3 1037
4 1053
U23-Damen
1 1051
2 1192
U23-Herren
1 1102
2 1039
3 1172
4 1105
5 1174
6 1191
7 1034
8 1048
9 1196
10 1044
11 1185
12 1085
13 1089
14 1068
15 1008

Name

Hopf

Horch
Krackenrtigge
Opper

Nordqvist
Bachmann

Kuttler
Kramer
Schade
Friedrich
Pfalzgraf
Machold
Kohlsdorfer
Moller
Mincheberg
Liebig
Heller
Wurmback
Kaletsch
Schold
Ehlert

Vorname

Rudolf
Rudolf
Jiurgen
Heinz

Sara
Liv-Susanne

Michael
Andreas
Johannes
Marc
Matthias
Markus
Fabian
Jan
Stefan
Manuel
Sascha
Christian
Nico
Christopher
Kai

Jg. Team

1943 RSV Marburg Team Koénig
1947 LT Densberg

1946 FTC Oberelbe

1941

1981
1979

1981 Rat-Pack-Falk

1984 2-Rad Gebracht Korbach
1983

1983 RC 1900 Bierstadt

1982 Biker’s Point Bad Wildungen
1982 RCW Arzheim Racing Team
1987 Team Steppenwolf

1985

1980 MSC Waldkappel

1984 Waldeck

1985 Freddy’s 2Rad Shop

1985 Freddy’s 2Rad Shop

1983 La Familia

1983 Ulli"s Rad-shop

1979 Der letzte Steppenwolf

Zeit

1:59:24
2:31:15
2:36:41
2:36:56

2:57:41
3:11:49

1:36:03
1:43:19
1:48:13
1:53:00
1:53:10
1:54:50
1:59:54
2:02:51
2:06:54
2:07:00
2:11:26
2:14:45
2:26:02
2:37:51
2:59:50

Ges.Platz

27
84
96
97

117
123

3
9
14
20
21
23
28
30
34
35
42
55
77
100
119



